1
CRYSTAL FILTERS  (Rohs Compliant / Lead Free)
Leaded and SMD type (APF-UM1, UM5 & APF-UM1S, UM5S Series)
- SPECIFICATIONS
Specifications are subject to change without notice
APX
BLANK: STANDARD -20 TO +70℃TEMPERATURE RANGE APF-UM1-21M08A
EXAMPLE:
21.4MHz ~ 21.8MHz
FREQUENCY SPECIFICATIONSERIES
AS THE ABOVE TABLEAPF-
UM1, UM5
UM1S, UM5S
ORDERING CODE SYSTEM (VERSION 1.1 UPDATED MAY 2008)
NON STANDARD FREQUENCIES AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
- OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
PLEASE SEE ATTACHED DRAWING.
fo±KHz
90±10.5
65±25.0
90±25.0
90±18.0
65±50.0
90±50.0
90±12.5
65±12.5
KHzKHz dBKHz ℃Ω//PFdBdBdBdBdB
UM1,5x2-20 TO +702.2K // 0.565±300 - ±10002.5140±50.03±15.0421M30B
UM1,5x4-20 TO +702.2K // 0.590±50 - ±3004265±35.03±15.0821M30D
UM1,5x3-20 TO +702.2K // 0.565±50 - ±3003245±35.03±15.0621M30C
UM1,5-20 TO +701.5K // 135±300 - ±10001.50.515±45.03±15.0221.4MHz
TO
21.8MHz
21M30A50.0KHz
UM1,5x5-20 TO +701.2K // 2.090±18 - ±3005275±16.06±7.51021M15E